
SIERRA PRICE LIST

PPL Fuel PL SF TRN
Ex Show   

Room Price
TCS Comprehensive Ins Road Tax Registration Fee Fast Tag On Road

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA SMART+ 1.5P NO MT 1,149,000 11,490 54,980 217,816 2,663 600 1,436,549

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA PURE 1.5P NO MT 1,299,000 12,990 60,495 246,121 2,663 600 1,621,869

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA PURE+ 1.5P Sunroof MT 1,449,000 14,490 66,010 274,426 2,663 600 1,807,189

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA Adventure 1.5P Sunroof MT 1,529,000 15,290 68,952 289,522 2,663 600 1,906,027

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA Adventure+ 1.5P Sunroof MT 1,599,000 15,990 71,526 302,731 2,663 600 1,992,510

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA Accomplished 1.5P Sunroof MT 1,799,000 17,990 78,879 340,471 2,663 600 2,239,604

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA PURE DCA 1.5P NO DCA 1,449,000 14,490 66,010 274,426 2,663 600 1,807,189

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA PURE+ DCA 1.5P Sunroof DCA 1,599,000 15,990 71,526 302,731 2,663 600 1,992,510

Sierra 2.0 Petrol SIERRA Adventure DCA 1.5P Sunroof DCA 1,679,000 16,790 74,467 317,827 2,663 600 2,091,347

Sierra 2.0 TGDI SIERRA Adventure+ AT 1.5GDI Sunroof AT 1,799,000 17,990 78,879 340,471 2,663 600 2,239,604

Sierra 2.0 TGDI SIERRA Accomplished AT 1.5GDI Sunroof AT 1,999,000 19,990 86,233 378,211 2,663 600 2,486,697

Sierra 2.0 TGDI SIERRA Accomplished+ AT 1.5GDI Sunroof AT 2,099,000 20,990 89,910 420,380 2,663 600 2,633,543

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA SMART+ 1.5D NO MT 1,299,000 12,990 60,495 246,121 2,663 600 1,621,869

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA PURE 1.5D NO MT 1,449,000 14,490 66,010 274,426 2,663 600 1,807,189

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA PURE+ 1.5D Sunroof MT 1,599,000 15,990 71,526 302,731 2,663 600 1,992,510

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA Adventure 1.5D Sunroof MT 1,649,000 16,490 73,364 312,166 2,663 600 2,054,283

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA Adventure+ 1.5D Sunroof MT 1,719,000 17,190 75,938 325,375 2,663 600 2,140,766

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA Accomplished 1.5D Sunroof MT 1,899,000 18,990 82,556 359,341 2,663 600 2,363,150

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA Accomplished+ 1.5D Sunroof MT 2,029,000 20,290 87,336 406,394 2,663 600 2,546,283

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA PURE AT 1.5D NO AT 1,599,000 15,990 71,526 302,731 2,663 600 1,992,510

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA PURE+ AT 1.5D Sunroof AT 1,749,000 17,490 77,041 331,036 2,663 600 2,177,830

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA Adventure+ AT 1.5D Sunroof AT 1,849,000 18,490 80,718 349,906 2,663 600 2,301,377

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA Accomplished AT 1.5D Sunroof AT 1,999,000 19,990 86,233 378,211 2,663 600 2,486,697

Sierra 2.0 Diesel SIERRA Accomplished+ AT 1.5D Sunroof AT 2,129,000 21,290 91,013 426,374 2,663 600 2,670,940


